
HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD

02/01/2020PRINT DATE :OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ENGG)

First Level Feasibility Report

File No :

Customer Name :

Service Premises 

Address :

Customer Details

Feasibility Submitted By :

Designation :

Dt.Of Submission :

Section Name&Code :

Docket No :

Approval Details

2019-10-356

SILVER OAK VILLASLLP

SY. NOS. 11   12   14 TO 18 AND 294 

(P),VENKAT REDDY NAGAR 

COLONY,CHERLAPALLY,501301

1411

1411-D09

Remarks :

Approved / Rejected :

RAMAVATH KRISHNA

DGM(E)

02/12/2019

Approved

Plot Area

   (a) in Sq.Yards

   (b) in Sq.Mtrs

Total Plinth Area(in Sq.Mtrs)

Category

Number of Flats/Residential Units

Number of Floors

Water Connection Size

Sewerage Connection Size

Water Main Size

Sewerage Main Size

Improvement Charges

Water Sewerage

Size

Length

Approximate Cost

As Per Application As Per Inspection

Tariff Category

Make Of Water Pipe

Make Of Sewerage Pipe

Length of Connection in Meters Ordinary

BT

CC

Total

14584

12193.98

16625

BULK

95

75

250

31218

26102.01

16625

BULK

COLONIES

95

2

100

200

400

250

DI

SWG

0

0

3

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of Rooms / Beds

Enhancement CAN:Connection Type:

Applied For: New

WaterAndSewerage

0

Water Requirement (In Ltrs/Day) 47500

Owner Type:

Servant Quarter:

Single

No

Is Improvement File:

Installments Applicable:
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