

HYDERABAD METROPOLITAN WATER SUPPLY & SEWERAGE BOARD

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER (ENGG)

First Level Feasibility Report

<u>Customer Details</u> <u>Approval Details</u>

File No: 2019-10-356 Feasibility Submitted By: RAMAVATH KRISHNA

Customer Name: SILVER OAK VILLASLLP Designation: DGM(E)

Dt.Of Submission: 02/12/2019

PRINT DATE:

1411-D09

02/01/2020

Service Premises SY. NOS. 11 12 14 TO 18 AND 294

Address: (P) VENIKAT PEDDY NAGAR Section Name&Code: 147

Address: (P),VENKAT REDDY NAGAR Section Name&Code: 1411
COLONY.CHERLAPALLY.501301

Applied For: New

Docket No:

Connection Type:WaterAndSewerageEnhancement CAN:Owner Type:SingleIs Improvement File:

Servant Quarter: No Installments Applicable:

	As Per Application	As Per Inspection
Plot Area		•
(a) in Sq.Yards	14584	31218
(b) in Sq.Mtrs	12193.98	26102.01
Total Plinth Area(in Sq.Mtrs)	16625	16625
Category	BULK	BULK
Tariff Category		COLONIES
Number of Flats/Residential Units	95	95
Water Connection Size	75	100
Sewerage Connection Size	250	200
Number of Floors		2
Water Requirement (In Ltrs/Day)		47500
Number of Rooms / Beds		0
Water Main Size		400
Sewerage Main Size		250
Make Of Water Pipe		DI
Make Of Sewerage Pipe		SWG
Length of Connection in Meters	Ordinary	0
	вт	0
	СС	3
	Total	3
	Improvement Charges	
	Water	Sewerage
Size	0	0
Length	0	0
Approximate Cost	0	0

Approved / Rejected : Approved

Remarks: